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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4303
7851

W155790
1.000 SEK

Subaru Outback -11
Timer / Heater Switches 

SUBARU, BM/BR LEGACY EE20 5DR HGV DIESEL
WEBASTO DIESELVÄRMARE

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

27.163
A

2182
7851

W155421
1.000 SEK

Nissan Primastar -07
Timer / Heater Switches 

NISSAN PRIMASTAR M9R MANUELL 0DR SKP DIESEL
WEBASTO DIESLVÄRMARE

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

11.989
A

4334
7851

W155749
1.000 SEK

Subaru Impreza -09
Timer / Heater Switches 

SUBARU, G3 SUBARU IMPREZA EE20 MANUELL 5DR CSE DIES
WEBASTO DIESELVÄRMARE

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

14.635
A

4914
7851

W155750
1.000 SEK

VW Golf, e-Golf -04
Timer / Heater Switches 

VW GOLF 1,6 FS1 BAG MANUELL 5DR CBI BENSIN
WEBASTO BRÄNSLEVÄRMARE

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A


